
P.PLATRES 

K.PLATRES 

PALAIS DE SPORT 

GIANNI KRANIDIOTI

NIKOU PATTICHI

LAST STOP: LEONTIOU

INBOUND 

         START: LEONTIOU         START: FOINI

NIKOU PATTICHI

GIANNI KRANIDIOTI

PALAIS DE SPORT 

K.PLATRES 

P.PLATRES 

LAST STOP: FOINI

OUTBOUND

DEPARTURE TIMES RETURN TIMES

MONDAY - FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY  MONDAY - FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY  

06:05

06:35

07:25

09:05

15:05 

15:50  

06:00 64

07:00 64

09:30 64

12:30 61

13:30 62

15:30 61

18:00 60

09:30 64

12:30 61

17:00 60

09:30 64

17:00 60

06:00 64

07:00 64

09:30 64

13:30 62

15:30 61

18:00 60

09:30 64

12:30 61

17:00 61

09:30 64

17:00 60

06:35

09:20

15:50  

07:25

15:50  

K. PLATRES

EMEL Limassol Buses

07:20

09:00

15:00

15:45

06:25

09:15

15:45

07:00

15:45 

P. PLATRES


